
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

07.10.2023 401 1038 : 693 Homburg 2 : Blieskastel 1 1075 : 1019 -401 16.12.2023

306 1011 : 664 Walsheim 1 : Lautzkirchen 3 1006 : 1047 -306 

0 : Seelbach 1 : frei : 0

  

21.10.2023 -1 1030 : 1031 Seelbach 1 : Homburg 2 : 1 13.01.2024

-9 1014 : 1023 Blieskastel 1 : Walsheim 1 : 9

0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : frei : 0  

  

04.11.2023 11 1046 : 1035 Walsheim 1 : Homburg 2 : -11 27.01.2024

0 : frei : Blieskastel 1 : 0

8 1040 : 1032 Lautzkirchen 3 : Seelbach 1 : -8 

  

18.11.2023 16 1033 : 1017 Homburg 2 : Lautzkirchen 3 : -16 17.02.2024

5 1058 : 1053 Blieskastel 1 : Seelbach 1 : -5 

0 : Walsheim 1 : frei 0

  

02.12.2023 0 : frei : Homburg 2 : 0 02.03.2024

60 1047 : 987 Lautzkirchen 3 : Blieskastel 1 : -60 

36 1064 : 1028 Seelbach 1 : Walsheim 1 : -36 

 

Homburg

Blieskastel

Homburg

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Homburg 2 5 5212 8 : 2

2. Walsheim 1 5 5114 6 : 4

3. Lautzkirchen 3 5 4815 6 : 4

4. Seelbach 1 4 4179 2 : 6

5. Blieskastel 1 5 4771 2 : 8

Paarungen

Kreisklasse
Luftgewehr

Ergebnis Ergebnis

2023-2024

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Zwing Maximilian 375

Wolf Holger

Tabelle

Beste Einzelschützen

Schmidt Ralf

366

360



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

07.10.2023 0 : frei : Kirrberg 1 0 16.12.2023

0 : Ormesheim 1 : frei : 0

12 1074 : 1061 Wiebelskirchen 1 : Websweiler 1 1014 : 1015 -12 

   

21.10.2023 : Wiebelskirchen 1 : frei : 0 13.01.2024

-12 1016 : 1028 Kirrberg 1 : Ormesheim 1 : 12

0 : frei : Websweiler 1 : 0

   

04.11.2023 0 : Ormesheim 1 : frei : 0 27.01.2024

69 1092 : 1023 Websweiler 1 : Kirrberg 1 : -69 

0 : frei : Wiebelskirchen 1 : 0

   

18.11.2023 0 : frei : frei : 0 17.02.2024

-41 1031 : 1072 Kirrberg 1 : Wiebelskirchen 1 : 41

-54 1039 : 1093 Ormesheim 1 : Websweiler 1 : 54

   

02.12.2023 0 : Websweiler 1 : frei : 0 02.03.2024

0 : frei : Kirrberg 1 : 0

-104 961 : 1065 Wiebelskirchen 1 : Ormesheim 1 : 104

 

Websweiler

Wiebelskirchen

Websweiler

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1 Websweiler 4 4261 6 : 2

2 Ormesheim 1 3 3132 4 : 2

3 Wiebelskirchen 4 4121 4 : 4

4. Kirrberg1 3 3070 0 : 6

5.

ErgebnisErgebnis Paarungen

2023-2024

A-Klasse
Luftgewehr

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Zuffino Mia

Schuck Melanie

Beste Einzelschützen

Tabelle 

370

Bratton Jason 340

373



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

07.10.2023 0 : Neunkirchen 2 : Walsheim 2 : 0 16.12.2023

-39 906 : 1002 Erbach 1 : Bliesmengen 3 1020 : 963 39

0 : frei : frei : 0

   

21.10.2023 0 : frei : Neunkirchen 2 : 0 13.01.2024

-44 860 : 904 Walsheim 2 : Erbach 1 : 44

0 : Bliesmengen 3 : frei : 0

   

04.11.2023 45 1008 : 963 Erbach 1 : Neunkirchen 2 : -45 27.01.2024

0 : frei : Walsheim 2 : 0

0 : Bliesmengen 3 : frei : 0

   

18.11.2023 0 : Neunkirchen 2 : Bliesmengen 3 : 0 17.02.2024

0 : Walsheim 2 : frei : 0

0 : Erbach 1 : frei : 0

   

02.12.2023 0 : frei : Neunkirchen 2 : 0 02.03.2024

166 1002 : 836 Bliesmengen 3 : Walsheim 2 : -166 

0 : frei : Erbach 1 : 0

 

Erbach

Erbach

Bliesmengen

Ergebnis Walsheim/Neunkirchen fehlt

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Erbach 1 4 3838 6 : 2

2. Bliesmengen 3 3 2967 4 : 2

3. Neunkirchen 2 2 2065 2 : 2

4. Walsheim 2 3 1696 0 : 6

5.

5.

 Luftgewehr - Zwischenergebnisse -
B-Klasse

direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

Paarungen

Beste Einzelschützen

2023-2024

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Tabelle 

Güldenring Andrea

Grimm Ulrich

3626

343

Spies Christopher 372


